
Product Code  
and Description
All dimensions quoted are rounded to  
the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch

A
Overall 
Width

B
Overall 
Depth

C
Overall 
Height

D
Seat Height

E
Seat Width

F
Height  
from Seat  
to Top

G
Weight

H
Weight

Ruby Wood Chair
610 mm
24 in

530 mm
21 in

800 mm
31.5 in  

445 mm
17.5 in

475 mm
18.5 in

390 mm
15.5 mm

175 mm 
7 in

8.34 kg
18.39 lbs

Ruby Wood  
Counter Height Stool

610 mm
24 in

530 mm
21 in

1000 mm
35.5 in  

645 mm
25.5 in

475 mm
18.5 in

390 mm
15.5 mm

175 mm 
7 in

9.92 kg
21.87 lbs

Ruby Wood  
Barstool

610 mm
24 in

530 mm
21 in

1100 mm
43.5 in  

745 mm
29.5 in

475 mm
18.5 in

390 mm
15.5 mm

175 mm 
7 in

10.15 kg
22.38 lbs
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측정 지침 

Ruby Wood Chair Technical SpecificationRuby Wood Chair Technical Specification

G

Servicing
If a component is damaged  
and needs replacing then  
please email our team with  
an image of the damaged  
part and reference your order 
number, we will be happy to 
facilitate any replacements.

Warranty
naughtone offers a 10 Year 
warranty across all products. 
Details on the terms and 
conditions of naughtones 
warranty can be found at 
naughtone.com/warranty
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Testing
Our chairs are designed to meet or exceed all EN performance 
requirements per EN16139:2013, which includes the following tests:

•	Seat and back static load test

•	Seat front edge static load test

•	Vertical static load on back

•	Foot rest and leg rest static  
	 load test

•	Arm sideways static load test

•	Arm downwards static load test

•	Vertical upwards static load  
	 on arm rests

•	Seat and back durability test

•	Seat front edge durability test

•	Leg forward static load test

•	Leg sideways static load test

•	Seat impact test

•	Back impact test

•	Arm impact test RUBYCHBWD 

RUBYCHSWD

RUBYBSWD


