Ruby Wood Chair Technical Specification

Testing

Our chairs are designed to meet or exceed all EN performance requirements per **EN16139:2013**, which includes the following tests:

- Seat and back static load test
- Seat front edge static load test
- Vertical static load on back
- Foot rest and leg rest static load test
- Arm sideways static load test
- Arm downwards static load test
- Vertical upwards static load on arm rests

- Seat and back durability test
- Seat front edge durability test
- Leg forward static load test
- Leg sideways static load test
- Seat impact test
- Back impact test
- Arm impact test

Servicing



If a component is damaged and needs replacing then please email our team with an image of the damaged part and reference your order number, we will be happy to facilitate any replacements.

Warranty



naughtone offers a 10 Year
warranty across all products.
Details on the terms and
conditions of naughtones
warranty can be found at
naughtone.com/warranty

Ruby Wood Chair Technical Specification







Product Code and Description All dimensions quoted are rounde the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 in		B Overall Depth	C Overall Height	D Seat Height	E Seat Width	F Height from Seat to Top	G Weight	H Weight
RUBYCHBWD Ruby Wood Chair	610 mm 24 in	530 mm 21 in	800 mm 31.5 in	445 mm 17.5 in	475 mm 18.5 in	390 mm 15.5 mm	175 mm 7 in	8.34 kg 18.39 lbs
RUBYCHSWD Ruby Wood Counter Height S	610 mm 24 in	530 mm 21 in	1000 mm 35.5 in	645 mm 25.5 in	475 mm 18.5 in	390 mm 15.5 mm	175 mm 7 in	9.92 kg 21.87 lbs
RUBYBSWD Ruby Wood Barstool	610 mm 24 in	530 mm 21 in	1100 mm 43.5 in	745 mm 29.5 in	475 mm 18.5 in	390 mm 15.5 mm	175 mm 7 in	10.15 kg 22.38 lbs



